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NACCM 2025 Annual Report 

December 31, 2025 
 

Exam Results Report 
 

 
 

 Pass Fail 
Fall 2025 

75% pass rate 
63 21 

Spring 2025 
82% pass rate 

42 9 

   
Fall 2024 

85% pass rate 
54 9 

Spring 2024 
87% pass rate 

54 8 

 Pass Fail 
Fall 2023 

81% pass rate 
62 14 

Spring 2023 
86% pass rate 

64 10 

 Pass Fail 
Fall 2022 

67% pass rate 
58 28 

Spring 2022 
70% pass rate 

89 38 

 Pass Fail 
Fall 2021 

63% pass rate 
67 38 

Spring 2021 
71% pass rate 

71 28 

 Pass Fail 
Fall 2020 
(October) 

72% pass rate 

60 23 

Spring 2020  
(July - COVID) 
74% pass rate 

34* 
 

12 
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*Total of 71 approved candidates-46 tested; of the 25 not-tested 12 candidates transferred from  
                July to October. 

 
NACCM CMC Monthly Report 
Number of individuals holding Certification 

December 31, 2025 

 Pass Fail 
October 2019 
70% pass rate 

66 
 

28  

April 2019 
79% pass rate  

96 
 

26  

 Pass Fail 
October 2018 
77% pass rate 

72 
 

22 

April 2018  
78% pass rate 

63 
 

18 

 Pass Fail 
October 2017 
84% pass rate 

114 
 

22 

April 2017 
82% pass rate 

89 20 

 Pass Fail 
October 2016  
96% pass rate 

67 
 

3 

April 2016 
91% pass rate 

64 
 

6 

 Pass  Fail 
October 2015 
97% pass rate 

76 2 

April 2015 
93% pass rate 

66 5 

2025 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June 
 

July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 
 

Total  
CMCs 

1244 
 

1242  
 

1255 
 

1294  
 

1244 
 

1274 
 

1247 
 

1227 
 

1229 
 

1227 
 

  1174 
 

1231 
 

2024 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May 
 

June July 
 

Aug 
 

Sept  Oct 
 

Nov Dec 
 

Total 
CMCs 

1279 
 

1272 
 

1277 
 

1281 
 

1299 
 

1275 
 

1273 
 

1274 
 

1276 
 

1276 
 

1284 
 

1241 

2023 Jan Feb Mar Apr May 
 

June July 
 

Aug 
 

Sept Oct 
 

Nov Dec 
 

Total 
CMCs 

1245 1246 1239 1242 1284 1276 1313 
 

1319 
 

1287 
 

1282 
 

1304 
 

1271 

2022 Jan Feb Mar Apr May 
 

June July 
 

Aug 
 

Sept Oct 
 

Nov Dec 
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Total 
CMCs 

1267 1268 1268 1264 1213 1181 1265 1265 1262 1263 1165 1247 

2021 Jan Feb Mar Apr May 
 

June July Aug 
 

Sept Oct 
 

Nov 
 

Dec 
 

Total 
CMCs 

1249 1240 1227 1213 1286 1263 1256 1266 1266 1261 1293 1271 

2020 Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug 
 

Sept Oct 
 

Nov 
 

Dec 
 

Total 
CMCs 

1312 1306 1301 1296 1265 1234 1232 1266 1260 1254 1210 1253 

2019 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May 
 

June July Aug 
 

Sept  Oct 
 

Nov  Dec 
 

Total 
CMCs 

1345 1343 1339 1317 1385 1382 1376 1373 1365 1334 1343 1360 

2018 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug 
 

Sept  Oct 
 

Nov  Dec 

Total 
CMCs 

1250 1233 
 

1252 1212 1285 1278 1269 1263 1260 1290 1360 1354 

2017 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug 
 

Sept  Oct 
 

Nov  Dec 

Total 
CMCs 

1158 1165 1232 1122 1187 1213 1196 1201 1197 1158 1270 1271 

2016 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug 
 

Sept  Oct 
 

Nov  Dec 

Total 
CMCs 

1214 1213 1185 1115 1246 1203 1201 1179 1177 1113 1181 1181 

2015 Jan  Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept  Oct Nov Dec 

Total 
CMCs 

     1084 1187 1179 1183 1186 1183 1178 


