



NACCM 2025 Annual Report

December 31, 2025

Exam Results Report

	Pass	Fail
Fall 2025 75% pass rate	63	21
Spring 2025 82% pass rate	42	9
Fall 2024 85% pass rate	54	9
Spring 2024 87% pass rate	54	8
	Pass	Fail
Fall 2023 81% pass rate	62	14
Spring 2023 86% pass rate	64	10
	Pass	Fail
Fall 2022 67% pass rate	58	28
Spring 2022 70% pass rate	89	38
	Pass	Fail
Fall 2021 63% pass rate	67	38
Spring 2021 71% pass rate	71	28
	Pass	Fail
Fall 2020 (October) 72% pass rate	60	23
Spring 2020 (July - COVID) 74% pass rate	34*	12

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF CERTIFIED CARE MANAGERS

	Pass	Fail
October 2019 70% pass rate	66	28
April 2019 79% pass rate	96	26
	Pass	Fail
October 2018 77% pass rate	72	22
April 2018 78% pass rate	63	18
	Pass	Fail
October 2017 84% pass rate	114	22
April 2017 82% pass rate	89	20
	Pass	Fail
October 2016 96% pass rate	67	3
April 2016 91% pass rate	64	6
	Pass	Fail
October 2015 97% pass rate	76	2
April 2015 93% pass rate	66	5

**Total of 71 approved candidates-46 tested; of the 25 not-tested 12 candidates transferred from July to October.*

**NACCM CMC Monthly Report
Number of individuals holding Certification**

December 31, 2025

2025	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1244	1242	1255	1294	1244	1274	1247	1227	1229	1227	1174	1231
2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1279	1272	1277	1281	1299	1275	1273	1274	1276	1276	1284	1241
2023	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1245	1246	1239	1242	1284	1276	1313	1319	1287	1282	1304	1271
2022	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF CERTIFIED CARE MANAGERS

Total CMCs	1267	1268	1268	1264	1213	1181	1265	1265	1262	1263	1165	1247
2021	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1249	1240	1227	1213	1286	1263	1256	1266	1266	1261	1293	1271
2020	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1312	1306	1301	1296	1265	1234	1232	1266	1260	1254	1210	1253

2019	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1345	1343	1339	1317	1385	1382	1376	1373	1365	1334	1343	1360
2018	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1250	1233	1252	1212	1285	1278	1269	1263	1260	1290	1360	1354
2017	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1158	1165	1232	1122	1187	1213	1196	1201	1197	1158	1270	1271
2016	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs	1214	1213	1185	1115	1246	1203	1201	1179	1177	1113	1181	1181
2015	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total CMCs						1084	1187	1179	1183	1186	1183	1178